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            CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2018 / 2019

Day Date Cycle WK Event Time Comment

Fri 18/05/2018 Full Council 7:30 PM Annual Council
Mon 28/05/2018 1 2 Bank Holiday
Mon 04/06/2018 1 3 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00 PM
Tue 05/06/2018 1 3 Planning 7:30 PM
Wed 06/06/2018 1 3 Cabinet 7:30 PM Provisional 
Mon 11/06/2018 1 4 Licensing 7:30 PM
Tue 19/06/2018 1 5 Governance 7:00 PM
Mon 25/06/2018 1 6 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00 PM
Wed 27/06/2018 1 6 Cabinet  7:30 PM
Thu 28/06/2018 1 6 Crawley County Local Committee 7:00 PM
Mon 02/07/2018 1 7 Planning 7:30 PM
Wed 18/07/2018 1 9 Full Council 7:30 PM
Wed 25/07/2018 2 Audit 6:30 PM
Mon 30/07/2018 2 Planning 7:30 PM
Mon 27/08/2018 2 2 Bank Holiday
Tue 28/08/2018 2 2 Planning 7:30 PM
Mon 03/09/2018 2 3 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00 PM
Wed 05/09/2018 2 3 Cabinet 7:30 PM Provisional 
Mon 10/09/2018 2 4 Licensing 7:30 PM
Tue 18/09/2018 2 5 Governance 7:00 PM
Mon 24/09/2018 2 6 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00 PM
Tue 25/09/2018 2 6 Planning 7:30 PM
Wed 26/09/2018 2 6 Cabinet 7:30 PM
Tue 02/10/2018 2 7 Audit 6:30 PM
Wed 17/10/2018 2 9 Full Council 7:30 PM
Mon 22/10/2018 3 1 Planning 7:30 PM
Mon 29/10/2018 3 2 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00 PM
Wed 31/10/2018 3 2 Cabinet 7:30 PM Provisional 
Mon 05/11/2018 3 3 Licensing 7:30 PM
Tue 13/11/2018 3 4 Governance 7:00 PM
Thu 15/11/2018 3 4 Crawley County Local Committee 7:00 PM
Mon 19/11/2018 3 5 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00 PM
Tue 20/11/2018 3 5 Planning 7:30 PM
Wed 21/11/2018 3 5 Cabinet 7:30 PM
Tue 27/11/2018 3 6 Audit 6:30 PM
Wed 12/12/2018 3 8 Full Council 7:30 PM
Mon 17/12/2018 4 Planning 7:30 PM
Tue 25/12/2018 4 1 Bank Holiday
Wed 26/12/2018 4 1 Bank Holiday
Tue 01/01/2019 4 2 Bank Holiday
Mon 07/01/2019 4 3 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00 PM
Wed 09/01/2019 4 3 Cabinet 7:30 PM Provisional 
Mon 14/01/2019 4 4 Licensing 7:30 PM
Mon 21/01/2019 4 5 Planning 7:30 PM
Tue 22/01/2019 4 5 Governance 7:00 PM
Mon 04/02/2019 4 7 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00 PM
Wed 06/02/2019 4 7 Cabinet 7:30 PM
Mon 11/02/2019 4 8 Planning 7:30 PM
Tue 26/02/2019 5 4 Crawley County Local Committee 7:00 PM
Wed 27/02/2019 5 4 Full Council 7:30 PM Council Tax
Mon 04/03/2019 5 5 Licensing 7:30 PM
Tue 05/03/2019 5 5 Governance 7:00 PM
Mon 11/03/2019 5 6 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00 PM
Tue 12/03/2019 5 6 Planning 7:30 PM
Wed 13/03/2019 5 6 Cabinet 7:30 PM
Thu 14/03/2019 5 6 Crawley Question Time 7:00 PM Provisional date



Page 2

Tue 19/03/2019 5 7 Audit 6:30 PM
Wed 03/04/2019 5 9 Full Council 7:30 PM
Mon 08/04/2019 Planning 7:30 PM
Fri 19/04/2019 Bank Holiday
Mon 22/04/2019 Bank Holiday
Mon 29/04/2019 Cabinet  6:00 PM Provisional 
Mon 29/04/2019 Planning 7:30 PM
Mon 06/05/2019 Bank Holiday
Fri 24/05/2019 Full Council 7:30 PM Annual Council
Mon 27/05/2019 Bank Holiday


